Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO220F
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
FFPF30UP20DPTU.pdf
FFPF30UP20DPTU pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number FFPF30UP20DPTU.The price and
lead time for FFPF30UP20DPTU depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 1.15V @ 15A
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max): 200V
Supplier Device Package: TO-220F
Speed: Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series: -
Reverse Recovery Time (trr): 45ns
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-3 Full Pack
Operating Temperature - Junction: -65°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Diode Type: Standard
Diode Configuration: 1 Pair Common Anode
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 100µA @ 200V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode): 15A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
FFPF30UP20DPTU Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
FFPF30UP20DP
FAIRCHILD
RFQ
FFPF30UP20STU
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 30A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FFPF30UP20S
FSC
RFQ
FFPF40U60S
FAIRCHILD
RFQ
FFPF30UP20STTU
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 30A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FFPF30UA60S
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 30A TO220-2
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FFPF40U60STU
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 40A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FFPF30UP20DNTU
DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 15A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FFPF30U60STTU
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 30A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FFPF30U60STU
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 30A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
OSTHA206050
CONN TERM BLOCK 20POS 7.5MM
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
0294-0-15-01-06-01-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .022-.032 SOLDER
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
LAM3B350-12-1Y
CONN TERM RECT LUG 6 AWG #1/2
Panduit Corp
RFQ
CX2520DB27000B0FLHA1
CRYSTAL 27.0000MHZ 6PF SMD
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp
RFQ
LP100F35CDT
CRYSTAL 10.000000MHZ SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
445A35J13M00000
CRYSTAL 13.0000MHZ 9PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
FA-20H 25.0000MD30Y-AC3
CRYSTAL 25.00 MHZ 9.0PF SMD
EPSON
RFQ
ABMM2-20.000MHZ-E2-T
CRYSTAL 20.0000MHZ 18PF SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
416F37012AKR
CRYSTAL 37.000 MHZ 8PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
403I35E16M38400
CRYSTAL 16.3840MHZ 20PF SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ